CALENDAR OF NGO EVENTS
BELLA CENTRE
World Summit for Social Development
Monday, 6 March 1995

9-9:45am Women’s Caucus Mam Cmte
Area C 1
10-11am African/Caribbean Caucus Rm 3
10-11am South Asia Caucus Rm 2
llam-12pm Latin American Devt Caucus Rm 3
1lam-12pm Environment Caucus Rm 2
12-1pm Human Rights Caucus Rm 2
1-2:30pm Issues Forum Rm 3
1-2pm NGOs on Delegations Mtg. Rm 2
2-3pm Deyveldpment Calieys Rm 2
2:30-3pm Women'’s Health Caucus Rm 3
2:30-6:30pm Business Forum on Job Creation Auditorium
3-4pm Small Farmers, Producers & Rm 3
Microentrepreneurs Caucus
3-4pm Asia/Pacific Caucus Rm 2
4-5pm Rights of the Child Caucus Rm 3
4-5pm Indigenous Peoples Caucus Rm 2

5-6pm Caucus on Older Persons Rm 3



PROVISIONAL CALENDAR OF NGO EVENTS

9-9:45am

9-10am
10-11am
10-11am
11lam-12pm
11lam-12pm

llam-1pm

12-1pm
1-2pm
1-2pm
1:30-2:30pm
2-3pm
2-3pm

2:30-6:15pm

3-4pm

3-4pm
4-5pm
4-6pm

6-7pm

BELLA CENTRE

World Summit for Social Development

Tuesday, 7 March 1995

Women’s Caucus

Disability Caucus
African/Caribbean Caucus
South Asia Caucus

Latin American Devt Caucus
Environment Caucus

Social joint responsibility of
business enterprises

Human Rights Caucus

Issues Forum

NGO5'en Pelegations' Mig.
Women’s Economic Empowerment
Development Caucus

Women’s Health Caucus

Cooperatives, Farmers’ Orgs
and Sust. Devt.

Small Farmers, Producers &
Microentrepreneurs Caucus

Asia/Pacific Caucus
Rights of the Child Caucus
AIESEC

Coalition of Caucuses meeting

Main Cmie
Area C 1

Rm 2

Rm 3

Rm 2

Rm 3

Rm 2

\udion

Rm 2

Rm 3

Rm 2

\ucditort

Rm 2

Rm 3

it

Rm 3

Rm 2

Rm 3




