CALENDAR OF NGO EVENTS BELLA CENTRE

World Summit for Social Development Monday, 6 March 1995

9-9:45am	Women's Caucus	Main Crute Area C 1
10-11am	African/Caribbean Caucus	Rm 3
10-11am	South Asia Caucus	Rm 2
11am-12pm	Latin American Devt Caucus	Rm 3
11am-12pm	Environment Caucus	Rm 2
12-1pm	Human Rights Caucus	Rm 2
1-2:30pm	Issues Forum	Rm 3
1-2pm	NGOs on Delegations Mtg.	Rm 2
2-3pm	Fundayeapment Calsus o Futuro	Rm 2
2:30-3pm	Women's Health Caucus	Rm 3
2:30-6:30pm	Business Forum on Job Creation	Auditorium
3-4pm	Small Farmers, Producers & Microentrepreneurs Caucus	Rm 3
3-4pm	Asia/Pacific Caucus	Rm 2
4-5pm	Rights of the Child Caucus	Rm 3
4-5pm	Indigenous Peoples Caucus	Rm 2
5-6pm	Caucus on Older Persons	Rm 3

PROVISIONAL CALENDAR OF NGO EVENTS BELLA CENTRE

World Summit for Social Development Tuesday, 7 March 1995

0 0 45	Warran's County	Main Crute
9-9:45am	Women's Caucus	Area C 1
9-10am	Disability Caucus	Rm 2
		Rm 3
10-11am	African/Caribbean Caucus	Kili 3
10-11am	South Asia Caucus	Rm 2
11am-12pm	Latin American Devt Caucus	Rm 3
11am-12pm	Environment Caucus	Rm 2
11am-1pm	Social joint responsibility of business enterprises	Auditorium
12-1pm	Human Rights Caucus	Rm 2
1-2pm	Issues Forum	Rm 3
1-2pm	Fundação Gelegations Meguturo	Rm 2
1:30-2:30pm	Women's Economic Empowerment	Auditorium
2-3pm	Development Caucus	Rm 2
2-3pm	Women's Health Caucus	Rm 3
2:30-6:15pm	Cooperatives, Farmers' Orgs and Sust. Devt.	Auditorium
3-4pm	Small Farmers, Producers & Microentrepreneurs Caucus	Rm 3
3-4pm	Asia/Pacific Caucus	Rm 2
4-5pm	Rights of the Child Caucus	Rm 3
4-6pm	AIESEC	Rm 2
6-7pm	Coalition of Caucuses meeting	Rm 3 Se Publicações ONDINA O DANTINA O